
Platteview Central Track & Field 2024
This schedule is subject to change. Please visit our Activity Calendar link below for the most current schedule and for notification of any

changes. Home events denoted in bold print. 1-March-2024

Date Day Time Event Location

04-04-24 Thursday 2:00pm Platteview Invite Platteview High School

04-09-24 Tuesday 4:00pm Platteview Quad Platteview High School

04-11-24 Thursday 4:00PM Arlington Tri Arlington High School

04-16-24 Tuesday 4:00pm Louisville Tri Louisville High School

04-19-24 Friday 2:30pm Ralston Dual Ralston High School

04-26-24 Friday 3:00pm Plattsmouth Invite Plattsmouth Middle School

05-03-24 Friday 1:00pm Trailblazer Conference Meet Ralston High School

Dates to note: Monday, March 18 - first day of practice

PC Principal Darin Johnson darin.johnson@spcsne.org

7-12 Athletic Director Josh Siske joshua.siske@spcsne.org

7-12 Athletic Assistant Catherine Dodd catherine.dodd@spcsne.org

Athletic Trainer Robert Dill robert.dill@spcsne.org

Coaches: Jordan Bald (jordan.bald@spcsne.org), Lynn Soneson (lynn.soneson@spcsne.org),

Bruce Thayer (bruce.thayer@spcsne.org)

PC-PHS Activity Calendar: https://www.trailblazerconference.org/g5-bin/client.cgi?G5genie=1316
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